Station

Category TRT
COMMUNITY, FIRE

ROAD WORK

ANIMALS. EMERGENC
BUSINESS

EMERGENCY

LOCAL POLITICS, ELEC
LOCAL POLITICS, ELEC
CONSTRUCTION, HEA
COMMUNITY

LOCAL POLITICS, ELEC

POLICE, COMMUNITY
COMMUNITY, BUSINE
CRIME

EDUCATION, COMML
WILDFIRE

WILDFIRE, COMMUN|
ELECTION, LOCAL POL
COMMUNITY, LOCAL
COMMUNITY, HEALTH
POLICE

COMMUNITY
COMMUNITY, EDUCA
BUSINESS

CRIME

COMMUNITY

COMMUNITY, BUSINE
POLICE

CRIME
POLITICS
COMMUNITY

EDUCATION

HEALTH

BUSINESS

BUSINESS, COMMUNI
COMMUNITY

POLICE, PIPELINE
POLICE, ACCIDENT
BUSINESS

BUSINESS, COMMUNI
BUSINESS, FAMILY

ROAD WORK
HEALTH

LOCAL POLITICS, BUSI
MILITARY, ELECTION
crime, police

PIPELINE, MILITARY
TECHNOLOGY, LOCAL
PIPELINE, WEATHER
CRIME, CORRUPTION
POLICE

COMMUNITY
WILDFIRE, COMMUNI
HEALTH
COMMUNITY
EDUCATION, POLICE

SAFETY, WEATHER
COMMUNITY, LOCAL
WEATEHR

POLICE, CRIME
TRAGEDY

COMMUNITY
COMMUNITY
COMMUNITY
COMMUNITY, LOCAL
CRIME, COMMUNITY

1:00
1:00
1:00
2:00
0:30

2:00
2:00
1:15
0:45
0:30

0:30
1:00
2:30
0:45
1:00

1:30
0:30
1:00
1:00
0:30

2:00
115
0:45
0:30
1:30

0:30
1:00
115
1:00
2:00

1:30
1:00
1:00
0:30
1:00

0:30
1:00
0:30
1:00
1:30

0:30
0:30
1:00
0:45
1:00

1:30
2:30
0:30
0:30
1:30

0:30
1:00
1:00
1:00
0:30

1:00
1:00

1:00
1:00

0:30
1:00
1:00
1:00
0:30

10/3/2016

10/4/2016

10/5/2016

10/6/2016

10/7/2016

10/8/2016

10/9/2016
10/10/2016
10/11/2016
10/12/2016
10/13/2016
10/14/2016
10/15/2016
10/16/2016
10/17/2016
10/18/2016
10/19/2016
10/20/2016
10/21/2016
10/22/2016
10/23/2016
10/24/2016
10/25/2016
10/26/2016
10/27/2016
10/28/2016
10/29/2016
10/30/2016
10/31/2016

11/1/2016

11/2/2016

11/3/2016

11/4/2016

11/5/2016

11/6/2016

11/7/2016

11/8/2016

11/9/2016
11/10/2016
11/11/2016
11/12/2016
11/13/2016
11/14/2016
11/15/2016
11/16/2016
11/17/2016
11/18/2016
11/19/2016
11/20/2016
11/21/2016
11/22/2016
11/23/2016
11/24/2016
11/25/2016
11/26/2016
11/27/2016
11/28/2016
11/29/2016
11/30/2016

12/1/2016

12/2/2016

12/3/2016

12/4/2016

12/5/2016

12/6/2016

12/7/2016

12/8/2016

12/9/2016
12/10/2016
12/11/2016
12/12/2016
12/13/2016
12/14/2016
12/15/2016
12/16/2016
12/17/2016
12/18/2016
12/19/2016
12/20/2016
12/21/2016
12/22/2016
12/23/2016
12/24/2016
12/25/2016
12/26/2016
12/27/2016
12/28/2016
12/29/2016
12/30/2016
12/31/2016

Slug Description
FIRE ALARMS DO YOU KNOW WHEN TO CHANGE YOUR FIRE ALARM? WE'LL TELL YOU.

RUSHMORE SOUTH STRE THE SOUTH STREET, MOUNT RUSHMORE ROAD INTERSECTION WILL BE CLOSED TODAY FOR GRADING AND GRAVEL INSTALLATION.

TIGER BITE LIVE ATIGER GOT OUT AND BIT A GUYS AND THEN WAS SHOT.

RANCHERS RANCHERS ARE FACING HARD TIMES WITH LOW CATTLE PRICES AND DRY WEATHER.

HOJO ROLL OVER A DRIVER FLIPPED HIS CAR IN THE HOTEL HOWARD JOHNSON'S PARKING LOT

NO SHOW

NO SHOW

AMENDMENTVPKG A CLOSER LOOK AT THIS AMENDMENT AND HOW IT COULD AFFECT OVER 100-THOUSAND VOTERS IN THE RUSHMORE STATE GOING FORWARD
Negative ads THE ELECTION HAS SEEN AN OUT POURING OF NEGATIVE SOCIAL MEDIA POSTS.

Regional Health Announi THE HOSPITAL IS MAKING A MAJOR EXPANSION.
BUSING THE HOMELESS HOMELESS PEOPLE ARE COMING TO RAPID CITY BECAUSE SOME COMMUNITIES ARE BUSSING THEM TO RAPID CITY

WRITE IN VOTES THE RULES AND REGULATIONS REGARDING WRITE IN VOTES IN SOUTH DAKOTA.

NO SHOW

NO SHOW

CRUISER CAR SHOW THE CRUISER CAR SHOW WHEN OFF AFTER BEING DELAYED MONTHS EARLIER

JOANN FABRICS JOANN FABRICS DONATED 2000 DOLLAR TO A LOCAL SCHOOL TO PAY FOR ART SUPPLIES

Pine Ridge shooting pkg  SOMEONE IS SHOT ON PINE RIDGE, A TROUBLING INCREASE IN CRIME.

Anti-Bullying LOCAL HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS ARE ADDRESSING A SERIOUS PROBLEM: BULLYING.

COTTONWOOD HELP IS ON THE WAY FOR LANDOWNERS IMPACTED BY THE COTTONWOOD FIRE THAT SWEPT THROUGH THREE COUNTIES EAST OF WALL.
NO SHOW

NO SHOW

Cottonwood Fencing Par COMMUNITY BANS TOGETHER TO REBUILD FENCES AFTER FIRE.

Pine Ridge Voting Locatic SOME IN PINE RIDGE WANT TO MOVE THE EARLY VOTING LOCATION

VISION COMMITTEE VISION FUND COMMITTEE MEETS TO DISCUSS PROPOSALS.

Sturgis Ground Breaking STURGIS HOSPITAL GETS A REMODEL

RCPD Crisis training POLICE GET EXTRA CRISIS TRAINING

NO SHOW

NO SHOW

CANDY BUY BACK A DENTAL OFFICE IS OFFERING MONEY FOR CANDY. THEY THEN SEND THE CANDY TO OVERSEAS MILITARY.
SUBSITUTUE TEACHER  RAPID CITY SCHOOLS DESPERATELY NEED MORE SUBS.

TERRY PEAK SKI TICKET S TAKING A LOOK AHEAD A THE SKIING SEASON.

VANDALISM A COUPLE OF HOUSES WERE VANDALIZED WITH DAPL MESSAGES
THE FREE PANTRY THE LITTLE FREE PANTRY IS POPULAR

NO SHOW

NO SHOW

RUSHMORE CROSSING C EXCITING NEW CONSTRUCTION COMING TO RUSHMORE CROSSING

RC OFFICERS TO ND SOUTH DAKOTA TO SEND OFFICERS TO PROTESTS IN NORTH DAKOTA
Stolen Christmas Decora CHRISTMAS LIGHTS ARE BEING STOLEN IN RAPID CITY.

DEMOCRATIC PARTY THE HOPES OF DEMOCRATS FOR THE ELECTION ENDS IN TEARS
VETERAN STAND DOWN A PROGRAM HELPING VETS WHO HAVE FALLEN ARE HARDTIMES

NO SHOW

NO SHOW

COPORAL PUNISHMENT WHEN ARE TEACHERS IN RAPID CITY ALLOWED TO USE CORPORAL PUNISHMENTS?
HOLIDAY HEART DISEASI FATAL HEART ATTACKS INCREASE BY 50 PERCENT DURING THE HOLIDAYS,
HOLIDAY PACKING VSOT GET YOUR CHRISTMAS GIFT SHIPPED THIS WEEK.

ALEX JOHNSON RENOVA ALEX JOHNSON IS BEING RENOVATED

YFS Meal EARLY THANKSGIVING MEAL FOR THE HOMELESS
NO SHOW

NO SHOW

DAPL STANDOFF POLICE AND PROTESTERS CLASH IN DAPL

5 CAR ACCIDENT THERE WAS A FIVE CAR PILE UP IN RAPID CITY

GILLETTE COALVOSO  COAL JOBS ARE LEAVING WYOMING.. EFFECTIVELY KILLING THE STATE
STORES CLOSED THANKS SOME BUSINESSES WILL BE CLOSED ON THANKSGIVING.

TOVY SAFETY MAKE SURE YOU BUY TOYS FOR YOUR CHILDREN THAT ARE SAFE
NO SHOW

NO SHOW

Road construction IMORE ROAD WORK IN THE CITY

DAPL Water Concerns  PEOPLE ARE WORRIED ABOUT WATER SUPPLIER BECAUSE OF THE DAPL.
Downtown Parking PARKING DOWNTOWN JUST GOT A LITTLE EASIER

SD NATIONAL GUARD  SD NATIONAL GUARD HAS BEEN SELECTED TO ATTENED TRUMP INAGURATION
NEW YEARS HOMICIDE  man killed on news years with a knife.

NO SHOW

NO SHOW

RC Vets on DAPL THOUSANDS OF VETERANS HEADED TO DAPL TO SUPPORT THE PROTEST.

BOREHOLE TESTING ~ NEW TECH IS HEADED TO SOUTH DAKOTA REGARDING NUCLEAR WASTE

DAPL BLIZZARD PROTESTERS ARE ENCOURAGED TO LEAVE THE CAMP AND TAKE SHELTER

Tribe Fraud TRIBE MISPLACES FEDERAL FUNDS

Move Over Law TROOPER WAS HIT BY A CAR NOW POLICE REMIND PEOPLE YOU MUST MOVE OVER FOR POLICE
NO SHOW

NO SHOW

STURGIS CHRISTMAS  COMMUNITY SINGS CHRISTMAS CAROLS.
cottonwood followup  LOOKING AT THE DAMAGE FROM THE COTTONWOOD FIRE.

winter sunscreen WHERE SUNSCREEN IN THE WINTER.

GLOW WALK FOR MOST OF US, WE HAVE A PLACE TO SEEK REFUGE DURING DANGEROUS WEATHER, BUT THAT'S NOT THE CASE FOR THE HOMELESS.
North Middle School Loc NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL GOES ON LOCK DOWN.

NO SHOW

NO SHOW

CAR BATTERIES ITS COOL, YOUR BATTERIES ARE DEAD.

CIVIC CENTER TASK FOR( TASK FORCE LOOKING TO UPDATE THE CIVIC CENTER
COLLEEN SOLSTICE TODAY IS THE WINTER SOLSTICE AND HERE IS WHAT IS HAPPENING IN SPACE

Road Rage AWOMAN WAS TARGETED IN A ROAD RAGE CASE

Pedestrian Hit at Baken | MAN KILLED AFTER BEING RUNOVER AT BAKEN PARK.

NO SHOW

NO SHOW

GILLETTE LIGHTS CONTE THE LIGHTS CONTEST IS OVER AND THE WINNER IS...

OTHER PLOWS COMMERCIAL PLOW MAKE LIFE HARD

SNOW DUMPING DUMPING SNOW IN THE ROAD IS ILLEGAL

New Year's Eve Firework FIREWORKS WILL NOT GO OFF ON NEW YEARS, BUT THE 4TH OF JULY

Crime Map THERES A CRIME MAP YOU CAN LOOK AT TO SEE THE HAPPENINGS AROUND YOUR HOUSE
NO SHOW



