Cate		TRT	Date	Slug Description	
CON	MMUNITY, FIRE	1:0		10/3/2016 FIRE ALARMS DO YOU KNOW WHEN TO CHANGE YOUR FIRE ALARM? WE'LL TELL YOU.	
	D WORK	1:0	0	10/4/2016 RUSHMORE SOUTH STRE THE SOUTH STREET, MOUNT RUSHMORE ROAD INTERSECTION WILL BE CLOSED TODAY FOR GRADING AND GRAVEL INSTALLATION.	
ANII	MALS. EMERGENC	1:0	0	10/5/2016 TIGER BITE LIVE A TIGER GOT OUT AND BIT A GUYS AND THEN WAS SHOT.	
	INESS	2:0		10/6/2016 RANCHERS RANCHERS ARE FACING HARD TIMES WITH LOW CATTLE PRICES AND DRY WEATHER.	
EME	RGENCY	0:3	0	10/7/2016 HOJD ROLL OVER A DRIVER FLIPPED HIS CAR IN THE HOTEL HOWARD JOHNSON'S PARKING LOT	
				10/8/2016 NO SHOW	
			_	10/9/2016 NO SHOW	
	AL POLITICS, ELEC			10/10/2016 AMENDMENT V PKG A CLOSER LOOK AT THIS AMENDMENT AND HOW IT COULD AFFECT OVER 100-THOUSAND VOTERS IN THE RUSHMORE STATE GOING FORWARD	
	AL POLITICS, ELEC	2:0		10/11/2016 Negative ads THE ELECTION HAS SEEN AN OUT POURING OF NEGATIVE SOCIAL MEDIA POSTS.	
	ISTRUCTION, HEA	1:1		10/12/2016 Regional Health Announc THE HOSPITAL IS MAKING A MAJOR EXPANSION.	
	MUNITY	0:4		10/13/2016 BUSING THE HOMELESS HOMELESS PEOPLE ARE COMING TO RAPID CITY BECAUSE SOME COMMUNITIES ARE BUSSING THEM TO RAPID CITY	
LOC	AL POLITICS, ELEC	0:3		10/14/2016 WRITE IN VOTES THE RULES AND REGULATIONS REGARDING WRITE IN VOTES IN SOUTH DAKOTA.	
				10/15/2016 NO SHOW 10/16/2016 NO SHOW	
2011	ICE. COMMUNITY	0:3		10/16/2016 NO SHOW 10/16/2016 NO SHOW THE CRUISER CAR SHOW THE CRUISER CAR SHOW WHEN OFF AFTER BEING DELAYED MONTHS EARLIER	
CRIN	MMUNITY, BUSINE	1:0 2:3	0	10/18/2016 JOANN FABRICS JOANN FABRICS DONATED 2000 DOLLAR TO A LOCAL SCHOOL TO PAY FOR ART SUPPLIES 10/19/2016 Pine Ridge shooting pkg SOMEONE IS SHOT ON PINE RIDGE, A TROUBLING INCREASE IN CRIME.	
	CATION, COMMU	0:4		10/12/2016 Prite holige shouling jag Someone is 3 not 1 on Prite holes, A industrial inclands inclands in Chine. 10/20/2016 Anti-Bullying LOCAL High SchOol, STUDENTS ARE ADDRESSION A SERIOUS PROBLEM: BULLYING.	
	DFIRE	1:0		10/21/2016 AILE-BUINING LOCAL INFO SCHOOL STORMAN ARA ADDRESSING A SKINDUS FRODERIN. BULLTING. 10/21/2016 COTTONWOOD HELP IS ON THE WAY FOR LANDOWNERS IMPACTED BY THE COTTONWOOD FIRE THAT SWEPT THROUGH THREE COUNTIES EAST OF WALL.	
WIL	DFIRE	1.0		10/21/2016 NO SHOW	
				10/23/2016 NO SHOW	
WILL	DFIRE, COMMUNI	1:3		10/24/2016 Cottonwood Fencing Parl COMMUNITY BANS TOGETHER TO REBUILD FENCES AFTER FIRE.	
	TION, LOCAL POL	0:3		10/25/2016 Pine Ridge Voting Locatic SOME IN PINE RIDGE WANT TO MOVE THE EARLY VOTING LOCATION	
	MUNITY, LOCAL	1:0		10/26/2016 Pile Nione coming to date sowie in write nione want 10 move the Earth 1976. 10/26/2016 VISION COMMITTEE VISION FUND COMMITTEE MEETS TO DISCUSS PROPOSIUS.	
	MUNITY, HEALTH	1:0		10/27/2016 Sturgis Ground Breaking STURGIS HOSPITAL GETS A REMODEL	
POLI		0:3		10/28/2016 RCPD crisis training POLICE GET EXTRA CRISIS TRAINING	
. 01	-	0.5		10/29/2016 NO SHOW	
				10/30/2016 NO SHOW	
COM	MUNITY	2:0		10/31/2016 CANDY BUY BACK A DENTAL OFFICE IS OFFERING MONEY FOR CANDY. THEY THEN SEND THE CANDY TO OVERSEAS MILITARY.	
	MUNITY, EDUCA	1:1		11/1/2016 SUBSITUTE TEACHER RAPID CITY SCHOOLS DESPERATELY NEED MORE SUBS.	
	INESS	0:4		11/2/2016 TERRY PEAK SKI TICKET S TAKING A LOOK AHEAD A THE SKING SEASON.	
CRIN		0:3		11/3/2016 VANDALISM A COUPLE OF HOUSES WERE VANDALIZED WITH DAPL MESSAGES	
	MUNITY	1:3		11/4/2016 THE FREE PANTRY THE LITTLE FREE PANTRY IS POPULAR	
	-			11/5/2016 NO SHOW	
				11/6/2016 NO SHOW	
COM	MUNITY, BUSINE	0:3	0	11/7/2016 RUSHMORE CROSSING C EXCITING NEW CONSTRUCTION COMING TO RUSHMORE CROSSING	
POLI	ICE	1:0	0	11/8/2016 RC OFFICERS TO ND SOUTH DAKOTA TO SEND OFFICERS TO PROTESTS IN NORTH DAKOTA	
CRIN	νE	1:1	5	11/9/2016 Stolen Christmas Decora' CHRISTMAS LIGHTS ARE BEING STOLEN IN RAPID CITY.	
POLI	ITICS	1:0	0	11/10/2016 DEMOCRATIC PARTY THE HOPES OF DEMOCRATS FOR THE ELECTION ENDS IN TEARS	
CON	MUNITY	2:0	0	11/11/2016 VETERAN STAND DOWN A PROGRAM HELPING VETS WHO HAVE FALLEN ARE HARDTIMES	
				11/12/2016 NO SHOW	
				11/13/2016 NO SHOW	
	CATION	1:3		11/14/2016 COPORAL PUNISHMENT WHEN ARE TEACHERS IN RAPID CITY ALLOWED TO USE CORPORAL PUNISHMENTS?	
HEA		1:0		11/15/2016 HOLIDAY HEART DISEASE FATAL HEART ATTACKS INCREASE BY 50 PERCENT DURING THE HOLIDAYS.	
	INESS	1:0		11/16/2016 HOLIDAY PACKING VSOT GET YOUR CHRISTMAS GIFT SHIPPED THIS WEEK.	
	INESS, COMMUNI	0:3		11/17/2016 ALEX JOHNSON RENOVA: ALEX JOHNSON IS BEING RENOVATED	
COM	MMUNITY	1:0		11/18/2016 YFS Meal EARLY THANKSGIVING MEAL FOR THE HOMELESS	
				11/19/2016 NO SHOW	
				11/20/2016 NO SHOW	
	ICE, PIPELINE	0:3		11/21/2016 DAPL STANDOFF POLICE AND PROTESTERS CLASH IN DAPL	
	ICE, ACCIDENT	1:0		11/22/2016 5 CAR ACCIDENT THERE WAS A FIVE CAR PILE UP IN RAPID CITY	
	INESS	0:3		11/23/2016 GILLETTE COAL VOSO COAL JOBS ARE LEAVING WYOMING EFFECTIVELY KILLING THE STATE	
	INESS, COMMUNI			11/24/2016 STORES CLOSED THANKS SOME BUSINESSES WILL BE CLOSED ON THANKSGIVING.	
BUS	INESS, FAMILY	1:3		11/25/2016 TOY SAFETY MAKE SURE YOU BUY TOYS FOR YOUR CHILDREN THAT ARE SAFE	
				11/26/2016 NO SHOW	
				11/27/2016 NO SHOW	
	D WORK	0:3		11/28/2016 Road construction MORE ROAD WORK IN THE CITY	
HEA		0:3		11/29/2016 DAPL Water Concerns PEOPLE ARE WORRIED ABOUT WATER SUPPLIER BECAUSE OF THE DAPL	
	AL POLITICS, BUSI	1:0		11/30/2016 Downtown Parking PARKING DOWNTOWN JUST GOT A LITTLE EASIER 12/1/2016 SD NATIONAL GUARD HAS BEEN SELECTED TO ATTENED TRUMP INAGURATION	
	ITARY, ELECTION				
crim	e, police	1:0	U	12/2/2016 NEW YEARS HOMICIDE man killed on news years with a knife. 12/3/2016 NO SHOW	
pipe	LINE, MILITARY	1:3	n	12/4/2016 NO SHOW 12/5/2016 RC Vets on DAPL THOUSANDS OF VETERANS HEADED TO DAPL TO SUPPORT THE PROTEST.	
	HNOLOGY, LOCAL	2:3		12/5/2016 KC Vets on DAPL HOUSANDS OF VETERANS HEADED TO DAPL TO SUPPORT IN THE PROTEST. 12/6/2016 BOREHOLE TESTING NEW TECH IS HEADED TO SOUTH DAKOTA REGARDING NUCLEAR WASTE	
	LINE, WEATHER	0:3		12/6/2016 BUREHOLE IESIING NEW IECH IS HEADED TO SOUTH DAKOTOLA REGARDING NUCLEAR WAS IE 12/7/2016 DAPIE BUZZARD PROTESTERS ARE ENCOURAGED TO LEAVE THE CAMP AND TAKE SHEITER	
	ME, CORRUPTION	0:3		12///2016 DAPL BULZZAKU PROTESTEKS AKE ENCOURAGED TO LEAVE THE CAMP AND TAKE SHELTER 12/8/2016 Tribe Fraud TRIBE MISPLACES FEDERAL FUNDS	
POLI		1:3		12/8/2016 INDE FRAUD INDE MISPLACES FEDERAL FUNDS 12/9/2016 Move Over Law TROPER WAS HIT BY A CAR NOW POLICE REMIND PEOPLE YOU MUST MOVE OVER FOR POLICE	
FUL		1.5		12/3/2016 MOSHOW TROUPER WAS RIT BY A CAR NOW POLICE REMIND PEOPLE TOO MOST MOVE OVER FOR POLICE 12/10/2016 NO SHOW	
				12/11/2016 NO SHOW 12/11/2016 NO SHOW	
CON	MUNITY	0:3		12/11/2016 NO SHUW 12/12/2016 STURGIS CHRISTMAS COMMUNITY SINGS CHRISTMAS CAROLS.	
	DFIRE, COMMUNI	1:0		12/12/2016 SIONOSIO CRISTINIO CONTINUONI T SINGS CHINISTINIO SCANCES. CONTINUONI T SINGS CHINISTINIO SCANCES. CONTINUONI T SINGS CHINISTINIO SCANCES.	
HEA		1:0		12/13/2016 Utilinwood initioway EUOAINGA AT HE DAVINGE FROM THE COTTONWOOD FIRE. 12/14/2016 Winter sunscreen WHERE SUNSCREEN IN THE WINTER.	
	MUNITY	1:0		12/14/2016 WILLIA SUBSULERI WILLIA SUBSU	
	CATION, POLICE	0:3	n	12/13/2016 SUCH WHILE THE HIGH TO US, WE HAVE A PLACE TO SEEN REPOSE DAVING DAVINGENOUS WEATHER, BUT THE CASE FOR THE HUWIELESS. 12/16/2016 North Middle School Lock DORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL GOES ON LOCK DOWN.	
200		0.3		12/13/2016 NO SHOW	
				12/17/2016 NO SHOW	
SAFE	ETY. WEATHER	1:0		12/19/2016 CAR BATTERIES ITS COOL. YOUR BATTERIES ARE DEAD.	
	MUNITY, LOCAL	1:0		12/29/2016 CIVIC CENTER TASK FOR TASK FORCE LOOKING TO UPDATE THE CIVIC CENTER	
	ATEHR	1.0		12/21/2016 COLLEEN SOLSTICE TODAY IS THE WINER SOLSTICE AND HERE IS WHAT IS HAPPENING IN SPACE	
	ICE, CRIME	1:0		12/22/2016 COLLEGE SOCIALE 100AT IS THE WINTER SOCIAL RANGE IS MARKET BY THE REAL SYMMAL STARGETED IN A ROAD RAGE CASE 12/22/2016 ROAD ROAD ROAD ROAD ROAD ROAD ROAD ROAD	
	GEDY	1:0		12/22/2016 Koda Kage A WOMAN WAS TAKEETED IN A KUAD KAGE KASE 12/23/2016 Pedestrian Hit at Baken FMAN KILLED AFTER BEING KUNDVER AT BAKEN PARK.	
		2.0		12/24/2016 NO SHOW	
				12/24/2010 NO SHOW 12/25/2016 NO SHOW	
CON	MUNITY	0:3		12/25/2016 NO SHUW 12/26/2016 GILLETTE LIGHTS CONTE: THE LIGHTS CONTEST IS OVER AND THE WINNER IS	
	MUNITY	1:0		12/26/2016 GILLET IE LIGHTS CONTE: HE LIGHTS CONTEST IS OVER AND THE WINNER IS 12/27/2016 OTHER PLOWS COMMERCIAL PLOW MAKE LIFE HARD	
		1:0		12/28/2016 SINOW DUMPING DUMPING SUOW IN THE ROAD IS ILLEGAL	
CON	MMUNITY LOCAL				
CON	MMUNITY MMUNITY, LOCAL ME. COMMUNITY	1:0	0	12/29/2016 New Year's Eve Firework FIREWORKS WILL NOT GO OFF ON NEW YEARS, BUT THE 4TH OF JULY 12/30/2016 Crime Map THERES A CRIME MAP YOU CAN LOOK AT TO SEE THE HAPPENINGS AROUND YOUR HOUSE	